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Invoice Seq Type Description Invoice Date  Due Date Total Cost Period GL Account 1099
64 Aflac
662947 1 Invoice Aflac insurance 10/25/2023  11/15/2023 49420 10/23  100-217-400-000 None
Total 64 Aflac: 494.20
3035 Alpha Mechanical Solutions LLC
7747 1 Invoice Labor to replace bad pump 10/23/2023  11/07/2023 1,194.08 10/23 100-419-400-360 None
Total 3035 Alpha Mechanical Solutions LLC: 1,194.08
181 Backcountry Basecamp
10162023 1 Invoice Tree Trimmers Stay x 2 nig  10/16/2023  10/16/2023 360.00 10/23  100-419-400-357 None
Total 181 Backcountry Basecamp: 360.00
211 Ben Hake
102023 1 Invoice Mileage- Piping for ice wall 10/20/2023  10/20/2023 146.72 10/23  100-451-100-370 None
103023 1 Invoice Gunnison Gas Milage 10/30/2023  10/30/2023 78.60 10/23 100-451-100-370 None
Total 211 Ben Hake: 225.32
274 Blue Spruce Building Materials, Inc
542252 1 Invoice Bar tamper72" 85366, hose ~ 09/11/2023  10/11/2023 89.28 10/23 100-419-400-220 None
542257 1 Invoice Qi bar/chain gallon 54-059, 09/11/2023  10/11/2023 152.62 10/23 600-433-530-229 None
542575 1 Invoice Employee Housing Materia  09/14/2023  10/11/2023 105.01 10/23  100-411-400-231 None
542602 1 Invoice Caulk Dap brown 10.10z,2  09/14/2023 10/11/2023 105.00 10/23 600-433-600-362 None
Total 274 Blue Spruce Building Materials, Inc: 451.91
3131 Bolinger and Queen
34745/2 1 Invoice 2"x500 SDR11 HDPE 4710  10/20/2023  10/31/2023 1,333.96 10/23  100-419-400-356 None
34746/2 1 Invoice 1x100 Poly 100#, 2"x1 Inse  10/20/2023  10/31/2023 268.20 10/23  100-419-400-356 None
Total 3131 Bolinger and Queen: 1,602.16
406 CEBT
INV 0061099 1 Invoice TA - Heaith and Dental Insu  10/27/2023  11/10/2023 1,729.60 10/23  100-411-400-143 None
INV 0061099 2 Invoice PR - Health and Dental Ins ~ 10/27/2023  11/10/2023 1,729.60 10/23  100-451-100-143 None
INV 0061099 3 Invoice WA&S - Health and Dental | 10/27/2023  11/10/2023 2,594.40 10/23 600-433-600-143 None
INV 061099 1 Invoice Medical Insurance 10/27/2023  11/10/2023 1,932.40 10/23  100-411-400-143 None
Total 406 CEBT: 7.986.00
2973 Colorado Water Resources
10012023 1 Invoice Loan WBS23F375 Principa  10/01/2023  11/01/2023 7,215.71 10/23  600-202-100-100 None
10012023 2 Invoice Loan WBS23F375 Intrest 10/01/2023  11/01/2023 3,527.50 10/23 600-470-200-620 None
10012023 3 Invoice Loan D15F360 Principal 10/01/2023  11/01/2023 8,333.33 10/23 600-202-100-100 None
10012023 4 Invoice Loan W19F360 Principal 10/01/2023  11/01/2023 11,088.17 10/23 600-202-100-100 None
10012023 5 Invoice Laon W19F360 Interest 10/01/2023  11/01/2023 3,354.96 10/23 600-470-200-620 None
Total 2973 Colorado Water Resources: 33,519.67
694 CONSOLIDATED CONSULTING SERVICES
10292023 1 Invoice Wastewater plantrenovatio  10/29/2023  10/29/2023 96,298.15 10/23  600-700-000-120 None
Total 694 CONSOLIDATED CONSULTING SERVICES: 96,298.15
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Invoice Seq Type Description Invoice Date  Due Date Total Cost Period GL Account 1099
2488 Country Store, The
0429 1 Invoice Duracell Batteries Size D 10/18/2023  11/18/2023 12.78 10/23 600-433-600-229 None
1456 1 Invoice 10/23/2023  11/23/2023 430 10/23 100-419-400-220 None
6499 1 Invoice Ener Alkaline Batter 10/20/2023  11/20/2023 15.98 10/23 600-433-530-221 None
7687 1 Invoice Duracell AAA 10/06/2023  11/06/2023 6.49 10/23 600-433-600-229 None
8776 1 Invoice FDC Water Distilled 10/11/2023  11/11/2023 8.34 10/23 600-433-600-229 None
Total 2488 Country Store, The: 47.89
3191 Elevate Outdoor Collective
CD20230156 1 Invoice Marker Certification 10/17/2023  11/17/2023 60.00 10/23  100-451-200-220 None
Total 3191 Elevate Outdoor Collective: 60.00
997 Fullmer's Ace Hardware
553757 1 Invoice Freezer Gal Bag, contracto 10/17/2023  10/31/2023 59.95 10/23 600-433-600-229 None
554235 1 Invoice Caulk BGSTRTCH Tan10.5  10/17/2023  10/31/2023 29.97 10/23  100-411-400-231 None
Total 997 Fullmer's Ace Hardware: 89.92
1231 Hinsdale County
INVO7701 1 Invoice Chamber Dumpster Share 10/16/2023  11/15/2023 245.00 10/23  100-419-400-361 None
Total 1231 Hinsdale County: 245.00
3189 MelTy's Ventures Inc.
36 1 Invoice October 25th Luncheon 10/25/2023  11/25/2023 400.00 10/23  100-411-400-370 None
Total 3183 MelTy's Ventures Inc.: 400.00
3085 Milski Construction
EMINOR202 1 Invoice Encroachment Refund For 10/19/2023  11/19/2023 1,000.00 10/23  100-201-000-000 Nonemploye
Total 3085 Milski Construction: 1,000.00
3192 Poo Free Parks
PFP1779 1 Invoice Case PFP200 Bags 10/26/2023  11/25/2023 159.99 10/23  100-419-400-220 None
Total 3192 Poo Free Parks: 159.99
2119 Quill Corp
35167386 1 Invoice Essentials blkmsh&fbre tsk 10/16/2023  11/15/2023 99.99 10/23 900-164-100-000 None
35343411 1 Invoice 3-part 8.4x11 receipt bk bo 10/25/2023  11/24/2023 29.67 10/23 100-411-400-210 None
Total 2119 Quill Corp: 129.66
3174 Rolf Gloeckner
10112023 1 Invoice Service Work at translator 10/11/2023  10/11/2023 108.75 10/23  100-436-000-360 None
10242023 1 Invoice Service Work at translator 10/24/2023  10/24/2023 300.00 10/23  100-436-000-360 None
Total 3174 Rolf Gloeckner: 408.75
28 SGS North America, Inc
5216015094 1 Invoice Biochemical Oxygen Dema  10/26/2023  11/26/2023 194.04 10/23 600-433-530-358 None

5216015085 1 Invoice Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen, Tot  10/26/2023  11/26/2023 229.21 10/23  600-433-530-358 None

Total 28 SGS North America, Inc: 423.25
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3107 Wildpeak Creative
INV-000232 1 Invoice All website updates reques 10/26/2023  10/26/2023 262.50 10/23  100-411-400-350 Nonemploye

Total 3107 Wildpeak Creative:

Grand Totals:

Report GL Period Summary

GL Period Amount
10/23 145,358.45
Grand Totals: 145,358.45

Vendor number hash:
Vendor number hash - split:
Total number of invoices:
Total number of transactions:

Terms Description

57610
70314
34
40

Invoice Amount

Discount Amount

Net Invoice Amount

Open Terms

Grand Totals:

145,358.45

.00 145,358.45

145,368.45

.00 145,358.45

262.50

145,358.45
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Check Issue Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023 Nov 02, 2023 10:09AM

Report Criteria;

Report type: Summary
Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment”

GL Period Check Issue Date Check Number Vendor Number Payee Check GL Account Amount
11/23 11/02/2023 31930 64 Aflac 100-202-000-000 494.20
11/23 11/02/2023 31931 3035 Alpha Mechanical Solutions LLC 100-202-000-000 1,194.08
11/23 11/02/2023 31932 181 Backcountry Basecamp 100-202-000-000 360.00
11/23 11/02/2023 31933 211 Ben Hake 100-202-000-000 225.32
11/23 11/02/2023 31934 274 Blue Spruce Building Materials, Inc 600-202-000-000 451.91
11/23 11/02/2023 31935 3131 Bolinger and Queen 100-202-000-000 1,602.16
11/23 11/02/2023 31936 406 CEBT 100-202-000-000 7,986.00
11/23 11/02/2023 31937 2973 Colorado Water Resources 600-202-000-000 33,519.67
11/23 11/02/2023 31938 694 CONSOLIDATED CONSULTING SERVICES 600-202-000-000 96,298.15
11/23 11/02/2023 31939 2488 Country Store, The 100-202-000-000 47.89
11/23 11/02/2023 31940 3191 Elevate Outdoor Collective 100-202-000-000 60.00
11/23 11/02/2023 31941 997 Fulimer's Ace Hardware 100-202-000-000 89.92
11/23 11/02/2023 31942 1231 Hinsdale County 100-202-000-000 245.00
11/23 11/02/2023 31943 3085 Milski Construction 100-202-000-000 1,000.00
11/23 11/02/2023 31944 3192 Poo Free Parks 100-202-000-000 159.99
11/23 11/02/2023 31945 2119 Quill Corp 100-202-000-000 129.66
11/23 11/02/2023 31946 3174 Rolf Gloeckner 100-202-000-000 408.75
11/23 11/02/2023 31947 28 SGS North America, Inc 600-202-000-000 423.25
11/23 11/02/2023 31948 3107 Wildpeak Creative 100-202-000-000 262.50
11/23 11/02/2023 31949 3189 100-202-000-000 400.00

Grand Totals: 145,358.45

Summary by General Ledger Account Number

GL Account Debit Credit Proof
100-201-000-000 1,000.00 .00 1,000.00
100-202-000-000 .00 12,061.83- 12,061.83-
100-217-400-000 494.20 .00 494.20
100-411-400-143 3,662.00 .00 3,662.00
100-411-400-210 29.67 .00 29.67
100-411-400-231 134.98 .00 134.98
100-411-400-350 262.50 .00 262.50
100-411-400-370 400.00 .00 400.00
100-419-400-220 253.57 .00 253.57
100-419-400-356 1,602.16 .00 1,602.16
100-419-400-357 360.00 .00 360.00
100-419-400-360 1,194.08 .00 1,194.08
100-419-400-361 245.00 .00 245.00
100-436-000-360 408.75 .00 408.75
100-451-100-143 1,729.60 .00 1,729.60
100-451-100-370 225.32 .00 225.32
100-451-200-220 60.00 .00 60.00
600-202-000-000 .00 133,196.63- 133,196.63-
600-202-100-100 26,637.21 .00 26,637.21
600-433-530-221 15.98 .00 15.98
600-433-530-229 152.62 .00 152.62
600-433-530-358 423.25 .00 423.25
600-433-600-143 2,594.40 .00 2,594.40
600-433-600-229 87.56 .00 87.56

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



Town of Lake City

Check Register - Summary
Check Issue Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

Page: 2
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GL Account Debit Credit Proof

600-433-600-362 105.00 .00 105.00
600-470-200-620 6,882.46 .00 6,882.46
600-700-000-120 96,298.15 .00 96,298.15
900-164-100-000 99.99 .00 99.99
900-202-000-000 .00 99.99- 99.99-
999-102-000-000 .00 .00 .00

Grand Totals: 145,358.45 145,358.45- .00

Dated:

Mayor:

City Council:

City Recorder:

Report Criteria:

Report type: Summary
Check.Type = {<>} "Adjustment”

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



Town of Lake City Checkout

Page: 1
Nov 02, 2023 10:11AM

Report Criteria:

Verified that transactions have been updated to the general ledger prior to and including period 10/23
Verified that General Ledger accounts are valid

Checked for invalid vendor information

Checked for invalid GL. accounts

Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:;
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:
Invoice number:

Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:
Check number:

0429.1 Vendor number: 2488 Invoice date: 10/18/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10012023.1 Vendor number: 2873 Invoice date: 10/1/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10012023.2 Vendor number: 2973 Invoice date: 10/1/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10012023.3 Vendor number: 2973 Invoice date: 10/1/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10012023.4 Vendor number: 2973 Invoice date: 10/1/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10012023.5 Vendor number: 2973 Invoice date: 10/1/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10112023.1 Vendor number: 3174 Invoice date: 10/11/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10162023.1 Vendor number: 181 Invoice date: 10/16/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
102023.1 Vendor number: 211 Invoice date: 10/20/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10242023.1 Vendor number: 3174 Invoice date: 10/24/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
10292023.1 Vendor number: 694 Invoice date: 10/29/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
103023.1 Vendor number: 211 Invoice date: 10/30/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
1456.1 Vendor number: 2488 Invoice date: 10/23/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
34745/2.1 Vendor number: 3131 Invoice date: 10/20/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
34746/2.1 Vendor number: 3131 Invoice date: 10/20/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
35167386.1 Vendor number: 2119 Invoice date: 10/16/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
35343411.1 Vendor number: 2119 Invoice date: 10/25/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
36.1 Vendor number; 3189 Invoice date: 10/25/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
52160150948.1 Vendor number: 28 Invoice date: 10/26/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
52160150950.1 Vendor number: 28 Invoice date: 10/26/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
5422521 Vendor number: 274 Invoice date: 9/11/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
542257.1 Vendor number: 274 Invoice date: 9/11/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
542575.1 Vendor number: 274 Invoice date: 9/14/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
542602.1 Vendor number: 274 invoice date: 9/14/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
653757.1 Vendor number: 997 Invoice date: 10/17/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
654235.1 Vendor number: 997 Invoice date: 10/17/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
6499.1 Vendor number: 2488 Invoice date: 10/20/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
662947.1 Vendor number: 64 Invoice date: 10/25/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
7687.1 Vendor number: 2488 Invoice date: 10/6/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated

7747.1 Vendor number: 3035 Invoice date: 10/23/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
8776.1 Vendor number: 2488 Invoice date: 10/11/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
CD2023015666.1 Vendor number: 3191 Invoice date: 10/17/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
EMINOR2023-01.1 Vendor number: 3085 Invoice date: 10/19/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
INV 0061099.1 Vendor number: 406 Invoice date: 10/27/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
INV 0061099.2 Vendor number: 406 Invoice date: 10/27/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
INV 0061099.3 Vendor number: 406 Invoice date: 10/27/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
INV 061099.1 Vendor number: 406 Invoice date: 10/27/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
INV-000232.1 Vendor number: 3107 Invoice date: 10/26/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
INV07701.1 Vendor number: 1231 Invoice date: 10/16/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
PFP1779.1 Vendor number: 3192 Invoice date: 10/26/2023 GL period: 10/23 is not updated
31930.1 Vendor number: 64 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31931.1 Vendor number: 3035 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31932.1 Vendor number: 181 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31933.1 Vendor number: 211 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31933.2 Vendor number: 211 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31934.1 Vendor number: 274 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31934.2 Vendor number: 274 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31934.3 Vendor number: 274 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31934.4 Vendor number: 274 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31935.1 Vendor number: 3131 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31935.2 Vendor number: 3131 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31936.1 Vendor number: 406 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31936.2 Vendor number: 406 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31936.3 Vendor number: 406 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
31936.4 Vendor number: 406 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
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Check number: 31937.1 Vendor number: 2973 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31937.2 Vendor number: 2973 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31937.3 Vendor number: 2973 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31937.4 Vendor number: 2973 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31937.5 Vendor number: 2973 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31938.1 Vendor number: 694 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31939.1 Vendor number: 2488 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31939.2 Vendor number: 2488 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31939.3 Vendor number: 2488 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31939.4 Vendor number: 2488 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31939.5 Vendor number: 2488 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31940.1 Vendor number: 3191 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31941.1 Vendor number: 997 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31941.2 Vendor number: 997 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31942.1 Vendor number: 1231 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31943.1 Vendor number: 3085 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31944.1 Vendor number: 3192 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31945.1 Vendor number: 2119 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31945.2 Vendor number: 2119 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31946.1 Vendor number: 3174 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31946.2 Vendor number: 3174 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31947.1 Vendor number: 28 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31947.2 Vendor number: 28 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31948.1 Vendor number: 3107 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated
Check number: 31949.1 Vendor number: 3189 Check issue date: 11/2/2023 GL period: 11/23 is not updated




Town of Lake City

Period: 10/23 (10/31/2023)

Accounts Payable General Ledger Update

Page: 1

Nov 02, 2023 10:13AM

Report Criteria:
GL update method: Accrual
Post invoices - detail
Caselle GL updated
Update pending invoices: Yes

Vendor Num Vendor Name GL Acct Num Invoice Seq Type Amount Freight/Tax FWH AP
28 SGS North America, Inc 600-433-530-358 52160150948 1 Inv 194.04 .00 .00 194.04-
28 SGS North America, Inc 600-433-530-358 52160150950 1 Inv 229.21 .00 .00 229.21-
64 Aflac 100-217-400-000 662947 1 Inv 494.20 .00 .00 494.20-
181 Backcountry Basecamp 100-413-400-357 10162023 1 Inv 360.00 .00 .00 360.00-
211 Ben Hake 100-451-100-370 102023 1 Inv 146.72 .00 .00 146.72-
211 Ben Hake 100-451-100-370 103023 1 Inv 78.60 .00 .00 78.60-
274 Blue Spruce Building Mater 100-419-400-220 542252 1 Inv 89.28 .00 .00 89.28-
274 Blue Spruce Building Mater 600-433-530-229 542257 1 Inv 152.62 .00 .00 152.62-
274 Blue Spruce Building Mater 100-411-400-231 542575 1 Inv 105.01 .00 .00 105.01-
274 Blue Spruce Building Mater 600-433-600-362 542602 1 Inv 105.00 .00 .00 105.00-
406 CEBT 100-411-400-143 INV 0061099 1 Inv 1,729.60 .00 .00 1,729.60-
100-451-100-143 INV 0061099 2 Inv 1,729.60 .00 .00 1,729.60-
600-433-600-143 INV 0061099 3 Inv 2,594.40 .00 .00 2,594 .40-
406 CEBT 100-411-400-143 INV 061099 1 Inv 1,932.40 .00 .00 1,932.40-
694 CONSOLIDATED CONSUL 600-700-000-120 10292023 1 Inv 96,298.15 .00 .00 96,298.15-
997 Fullmer's Ace Hardware 600-433-600-229 653757 1 Inv 59.95 .00 .00 59.95-
997 Fullmer's Ace Hardware 100-411-400-231 554235 1 Inv 29.97 .00 .00 29.97-
1231 Hinsdale County 100-419-400-361 INV07701 1 Inv 245.00 .00 .00 245.00-
2119 Quill Corp 900-164-100-000 35167386 1 Inv 99.99 .00 .00 99.99-
2119 Quill Corp 100-411-400-210 35343411 1 Inv 29.67 .00 .00 29.67-
2488 Country Store, The 600-433-600-229 0429 1 Inv 12.78 .00 .00 12.78-
w 2488 Country Store, The 100-419-400-220 1456 1 Inv 4.30 .00 .00 4.30-
2488 Country Store, The 600-433-530-221 6499 1 Inv 15.98 .00 .00 15.98-
2488 Country Store, The 600-433-600-229 7687 1 Inv 6.49 .00 .00 6.49-
2488 Country Store, The 600-433-600-229 8776 1 Inv 8.34 .00 .00 8.34-
2973 Colorado Water Resources  600-202-100-100 10012023 1 Inv 7,215.71 .00 .00 7,215.71-